

JASON E. MUMPOWER

Comptroller

## TENNESSEE STATE SCHOOL BOND AUTHORITY July 26, 2022

## **AGENDA**

- 1. Call meeting to order
- 2. Approval of the Minutes from the TSSBA meetings of June 15, 2022
- 3. Annual Review of the Tennessee State School Bond Authority Debt Policy
- 4. Consideration and approval of the Resolution to Approve the Borrowing of Money by Another Method for the University of Memphis (The Gather)
- 5. Consideration and approval of the Resolution to Approve the Borrowing of Money by Another Method for the Tennessee State University (Best Western Brick Church Pike)
- 6. Consideration and approval of the Resolution to Approve the Borrowing of Money by Another Method for the Tennessee State University (Best Wester Plus Sunrise Inn)
- 7. Consideration and approval of the Resolution to Approve the Borrowing of Money by Another Method for the Tennessee State University (Candlewood Suites North)
- 8. Consideration and approval of the Resolution to Approve the Borrowing of Money by Another Method for the Tennessee State University (Candlewood Suites)
- 9. Consideration and approval of the Resolution to Approve the Borrowing of Money by Another Method for the Tennessee State University (Comfort Suites Goodlettsville)
- 10. Consideration and approval of the Resolution to Approve the Borrowing of Money by Another Method for the Tennessee State University (GLO Best Western)
- 11. Consideration and approval of the Resolution to Approve the Borrowing of Money by Another Method for the Tennessee State University (La Quinta Inn Airport)
- 12. Consideration and approval of the Resolution to Approve the Borrowing of Money by Another Method for the Tennessee State University (La Quinta Inn Briley)



## JASON E. MUMPOWER Comptroller

- 13. Consideration and approval of the Resolution to Approve the Borrowing of Money by Another Method for the Tennessee State University (Ramada Inn Opryland)
- 14. Consideration and approval of the Resolution to Approve the Borrowing of Money by Another Method for the Tennessee State University (Red Roof Inn)
- 15. Consideration and approval of the Resolution to Approve the Borrowing of Money by Another Method for the Tennessee State University (Sleep Inn)
- 16. Consideration and approval of the Resolution to Approve the Borrowing of Money by Another Method for the Tennessee State University (House of God)
- 17. Adjourn